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Stacy Bowe  

Training Program Manager  

Smithsonian Cultural Rescue Initiative 

BoweS@si.edu   

 

Mark Greek  

Special Collections Coordinator  

DC Public Library  

mark.greek@dc.gov  

 

Rebecca Kennedy  

Consultant  

Curae Collections Care LLC 

rkennedy@curaecollections.com  

 

Vicki Lee  

Senior Conservator  

National Archives and Records Administration 

vicki.lee@nara.gov  

 

Nora Lockshin  

Senior Conservator  

Smithsonian Institution Archives 

LockshinN@si.edu  

 

Anne McDonough  

Library and Collections Director  

Historical Society of Washington, D.C. 

amcdonough@dchistory.org  

 

Andrew Robb  

Head of Special Format Conservation  

Library of Congress  

anro@loc.gov  

  

 

 

 

Katie Wagner  

Senior Book Conservator  

Smithsonian Libraries  

wagnerkc@si.edu  

 

 

FAIC Liaison 

Elaina Gregg  

Emergency Programs Coordinator  

Foundation for Advancement in Conservation 

egregg@culturalheritage.org    
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